Vi

FOX CHAPEL AREA SCHOOL AUTHORITY
Reorganization Meeting Agenda
Staff Development Room
January 17, 2023
8:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT
REORGANIZATION ITEM

A Appointment of Officers for 2023
¢ Chairman
¢ Vice Chairman
¢ Treasurer
e Secretary
o Assistant Treasurer/Assistant Secretary

BUSINESS ITEMS

A. Approval of 2023 Meeting Dates
* Monday, February 27, 2023
* Monday, March 27, 2023
e Monday, April 24, 2023
e Monday, May 22, 2023
¢ Monday, June 26, 2023
¢ Monday, July 31, 20223
¢ Monday, August 28, 2023
¢ Monday, September 18, 2023
» Monday, October 30, 2023
*» Monday, November 20, 2023
» Monday, December 18, 2023
o Tuesday, January 16, 2024

ADJOURNMENT





